
NATIONALITY NAME  SURNAME  E‐MAIL
AUT Helmut Koenig helmut.f.koenig@aon.at

BAH Yosri Kadom yosri18@hotmail.com

BAH Ahmed  Mohmeh
BAH Adel Sabbaa ashc.1994@hotmail.com

BAH Abbas.Ali Ebrahim ashc.1994@hotmail.com

BRA Marcos Garcia mmegarcias@usp.br

BUL Ilija Varbanov overhano@abv.bg

CRO Ivica Rimanic irimanic@yahoo.com

CZE Jiri Tkadlec hazena@cstv.cz

FIN Kekki Kaj kaj.kekki@heinojuomat.fi

FIN Tomi Salminen tomppa@salmiset.com

FIN Kenneth Backlund kenneth.backlund@onystrom.fi

GER Lutz Garbade lutz.garbade@googlemail.com

GRE Christos Papanikolaou coachchrispap@hotmail.com

GRE Maria Trompeta
GRE Michail Stamatiadis mikestamatiadis@yahoo.gr

GRE Maria Trompeta
ISR Brenner Israel dorbrbrenner@hotmail.com

ISR Avigdor Resch avi@maccabi-telaviv.co.il

ISR Ran Kanon noa04@bezeqint.net

ISR Drori Avner drori12y@zahav.net.il

ISR Nir Yaish yaish2@bezegint.net

ISR Saar Teomim ‐ Frenkel fsaar@hotmail.com

ITA Andrea Ongaro aongaro@vodafone.ie

ITA Ernanni Savini erminisavini@gmail.com

KOS Ismet Jupa ismetjupa@hot.com.

KOS Benon Brahushi bbrahushi@gmail.com

KUW Isamaeel A Sh Zadae overhano@abv.bg

LAT Juris Savickis sava377@inbox.rv
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NATIONALITY NAME  SURNAME  E‐MAIL
LAT Antons Gendelis ludzas.sports@apollo.lv

MKD Xhezi  Kamber riniagostivar@t-mail.com

MKD Tome Petreski petreskitome@yahoo.com

MKD Aleksandar Petrovski kristina_arnaudova@yahoo.com

MKD Krsto Petrusevski kristina_arnaudova@yahoo.com

MKD Blagoja Vesic blagojavesic@yahoo.com

MKD Vladimir Gligorov vladimircoach@yahoo.com

MKD Zvonko Sundovski zvonko.s@hotmail.com

MKD Ile Temelkovski
MKD Sandre Temelkovski sonijatemel@yahoo.com

MKD Nikola Zikov zikode@hotmail.com

MKD Semie Islami emir_islami@hotmail.com

MKD Zekir Alili
MKD Dejan Kosteski dejan.handball@hotmail.com

MKD Nikola Bisinov a_bisinova@yahoo.com

MKD Stojan Petrusevski boby903@yahoo.com

MKD Darko Panov daremali@hotmail.com

MKD Ivanco Angelovski ivancoangelovski@yahoo.com

MKD Sasho Sotirovski sasosotirovski@yahoo.com

MKD Vlatko Nedelkovski vlatko4@yahoo.com

MKD Aleksandar Atanasovski al_atanas@yahoo.com

MKD Mitko Murdzev mitkom983@yahoo.com

MKD Andon Boskovski debel75@yahoo.com

MKD Angel Velkov angel_12_velkov@yahoo.com

MKD Mileva Velkova angel_12_velkov@yahoo.com

MKD Snezana Stoimenova snezanastoimenova@yahoo.com

MKD Zoran Petkovski petkovskizoran16@yahoo.com

NOR Jeanette Nilsen jea-nils@online.no

NOR Qyvind Ondrebo oyvind.indrebo@handball.no

NOR Svendsen Tom Morten tom.morten.svendsen@handball.no

NOR Olsen Ove ove.olsen@handball.no

NOR Kari Aagaard kari.aagaard@handball.no

NOR Lindqe May‐Lis mayliss@live.no



NATIONALITY NAME  SURNAME  E‐MAIL
NOR Valery Putans vp@handball.no

POL Roman Jezierski
POL Krzyztof Przyblsky kptzybylski@op.pl

POL Dariusz Dnoraczky pollomako@up.pl

ROU Alexandru  Acsinte alexandruacsinte@hotmail.com

ROU Florin Filio Reonu florin.filioreonu@gmail.com

ROU Valentin Albu vali.a@sunproiect.com

ROU Alexandru  Acsinte alexandruacsinte@hotmail.com

ROU Christian‐Dorin Ochiana okicristian@yahoo.com

ROU Florentin Pera florin_pera@yahoo.com

ROU Luminita Oulau
RUS Evgeni Trefilov
RUS Akapjan Levon
SRB Dragan Djukic dragan_djukic@yahoo.com

SRB Nikola Maksimovic maks7877@sbb.co.yu

SRB Liljana Markovic manistra@nadlanu.com

SRB Vojislav Malesevic bmalesevic@sbb.co.yu

SRB Snezana Zunic sneza.zunic@rbkovbara.co.rs

SRB Svetislav Jovanovic sjbeli@hotmail.com

SRB Slobodan Jedoksic jedoksic@ptt.rs

SRB Dragan Markov markovdr@yahoo.com

SUI Martin Rubin martinrubin@hispeed.ch

SUI Andrey Chernov chernov@handball.ch

SUI Elisabeth Riechsteiner riechsteiner@nachwuchssport.ch

SUI Edi Wickli ediwickli@junrise.ch

SVK Jan Hianik hianik@fsport.uniba.sk

TUR Hakon Boyukoglu h.buyukoglu@hotmail.com

TUR Zeki Polat zekiebru@hotmail.com

TUR Nilgun Vurgun nilvurgun@hotmail.com

TUR Hikmet hvurgon@yahoo.com

TUR Ali Sosanoglu as3408@yahoo.com

TUR Saygun Gundem saygungundem@hotmail.com

TUR Kadir Ayar ayarkadir@hotmail.com


